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code telephone adressel adresse2 codePostal |ville email tiers libelle dateOperation |qteS |codeArticle |Article_designation zone

AR00194 TSA 22026 14095 CAEN CEDEX 9 CARREFOUR MONTESSON AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 29/05/2020| 8,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00256 01 55 81 58 41|099 AUCHAN ROISSY BP 10007 59178 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT099@auchan.fr AUCHAN AEROVILLE CARGO 4 |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 01/04/2021| 8,00(97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00256 01 55 81 58 41|099 AUCHAN ROISSY BP 10007 59178 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT099@auchan.fr AUCHAN AEROVILLE CARGO 4 |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/05/2021| 16,00(97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00256 01 55 81 58 41|099 AUCHAN ROISSY BP 10007 59178 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT099@auchan.fr AUCHAN AEROVILLE CARGO 4 |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 01/04/2021| 8,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00256 01 55 81 58 41|099 AUCHAN ROISSY BP 10007 59178 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT099@auchan.fr AUCHAN AEROVILLE CARGO 4 |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/05/2021| 16,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00256 01 55 81 58 41|099 AUCHAN ROISSY BP 10007 59178 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT099@auchan.fr AUCHAN AEROVILLE CARGO 4 |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 01/04/2021| 8,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00256 01 55 81 58 41|099 AUCHAN ROISSY BP 10007 59178 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT099@auchan.fr AUCHAN AEROVILLE CARGO 4 |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/05/2021| 16,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00256 01 55 81 58 41|099 AUCHAN ROISSY BP 10007 59178 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT099@auchan.fr AUCHAN AEROVILLE CARGO 4 |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 01/04/2021| 8,00(97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00256 01 55 81 58 41|099 AUCHAN ROISSY BP 10007 59178 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT099@auchan.fr AUCHAN AEROVILLE CARGO 4 |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/05/2021| 16,00(97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00206 04.90.13.51.00)/AUCHAN AVIGNON MISTRA|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 lucardon@auchan.fr AUCHAN AVIGNON MISTRAL 7 |AGOS8 - FRANCE SUD 26/06/2020| 36,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00206 04.90.13.51.00)/AUCHAN AVIGNON MISTRA|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 lucardon@auchan.fr AUCHAN AVIGNON MISTRAL 7 |AGOS8 - FRANCE SUD 26/06/2020| 36,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00269 0149726285 |054 SA AUCHAN FRANCE  |CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX wsy@auchan.fr AUCHAN BAGNOLET AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/06/2021| 24,00(97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00269 0149726285 |054 SA AUCHAN FRANCE  |CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX wsy@auchan.fr AUCHAN BAGNOLET AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/06/2021| 24,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00269 0149726285 |054 SA AUCHAN FRANCE  |CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX wsy@auchan.fr AUCHAN BAGNOLET AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/06/2021| 24,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00269 0149726285 |054 SA AUCHAN FRANCE  |CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX wsy@auchan.fr AUCHAN BAGNOLET AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/06/2021| 16,00(97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00269 0149726285 |054 SA AUCHAN FRANCE  |CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX wsy@auchan.fr AUCHAN BAGNOLET AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/06/2021| 8,00(97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00175 04 67 11 81 10|AUCHAN BEZIERS 015 BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 nbenlassoued@auchan.fr Auchan Béziers AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 21/04/2020| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00175 04 67 11 81 10|AUCHAN BEZIERS 015 BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 nbenlassoued@auchan.fr Auchan Béziers AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 21/04/2020| 18,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00191 04.72.27.20.20|AUCHAN CALUIRE 041 BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 psabot@auchan.fr AUCHAN CALUIRE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 26/05/2020| 27,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00191 04.72.27.20.20|/AUCHAN CALUIRE 041 BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 psabot@auchan.fr AUCHAN CALUIRE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 23/06/2020| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00259 03 20 08 40 00 |AUCHAN ENGLOS SAS 003 ENGLOS 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 cpdt003@auchan.com AUCHAN ENGLOS AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 13/04/2021| 27,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00167 04.50.24.24.24|1037 AUCHAN ANNECY CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 jl.takerkart@auchan.fr AUCHAN EPAGNY AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 06/04/2021| 40,00(97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00167 04.50.24.24.24|1037 AUCHAN ANNECY CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 jl.takerkart@auchan.fr AUCHAN EPAGNY AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 40,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00167 04.50.24.24.24|1037 AUCHAN ANNECY CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 jl.takerkart@auchan.fr AUCHAN EPAGNY AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 40,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00230 01.43.94.84.00)/AUCHAN FONTENAY 009  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 mabalieu@auchan.fr AUCHAN FONTENAY AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 21/09/2020| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00172 01-34-58-40-0C/AUCHAN VELIZY VILLACOUB|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 fballe@auchan.fr AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE VELIZ|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 07/07/2020| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00172 01-34-58-40-0C/AUCHAN VELIZY VILLACOUB|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 fballe@auchan.fr AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE VELIZ|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 30/03/2020| 18,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00172 01-34-58-40-0C/AUCHAN VELIZY VILLACOUB|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 fballe@auchan.fr AUCHAN HYPERMARCHE VELIZ|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 30/03/2020| 18,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00207 Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEA|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 bmazeron@auchan.fr Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEAUX |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 29/06/2020| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00207 Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEA|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 bmazeron@auchan.fr Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEAUX |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/06/2021| 48,00(97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00207 Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEA|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 bmazeron@auchan.fr Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEAUX |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/06/2021| 64,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00207 Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEA|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 bmazeron@auchan.fr Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEAUX |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/06/2021| 64,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00207 Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEA|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 bmazeron@auchan.fr Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEAUX |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/06/2021| 48,00(97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00207 Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEA|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 bmazeron@auchan.fr Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEAUX |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 29/06/2020| 18,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00207 Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEA|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 bmazeron@auchan.fr Auchan ISSY LES MOULINEAUX |AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 29/06/2020| 18,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00213 04 67 11 81 10|AUCHAN BORDEAU LE LAC (|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 Imarinoza@auchan.fr AUCHAN LE LAC AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 07/07/2020| 27,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00213 04 67 11 81 10|AUCHAN BORDEAU LE LAC (|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 Imarinoza@auchan.fr AUCHAN LE LAC AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 07/07/2020| 27,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00187 04.90.23.20.20|AUCHAN LE PONTET 014 BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 meletti@auchan.fr AUCHAN LE PONTET AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 14/05/2020( 9,00/97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00187 04.90.23.20.20|AUCHAN LE PONTET 014 BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 meletti@auchan.fr AUCHAN LE PONTET AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 14/05/2020| 9,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00176 04.92.72.23.69|AUCHAN MANOSQUE 160 | BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 ddesmazieres@auchan.fr AUCHAN MANOSQUE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 24/04/2020| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00176 04.92.72.23.69|AUCHAN MANOSQUE 160 | BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 ddesmazieres@auchan.fr AUCHAN MANOSQUE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 24/04/2020| 18,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00176 04.92.72.23.69|AUCHAN MANOSQUE 160 | BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 ddesmazieres@auchan.fr AUCHAN MANOSQUE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 24/04/2020| 18,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00|/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 26/03/2021| 9,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00)/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 14/05/2021| 18,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00)/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 29/06/2021| 27,00(97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00)/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 14/05/2021( 16,00/97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00)/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 26/03/2021| 8,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00|/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 14/05/2021| 16,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00)/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 14/05/2021( 16,00/97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00)/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 14/05/2021| 16,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00)/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 29/06/2021| 16,00(97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00|/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 09/06/2020| 18,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00)/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 28/04/2020| 18,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00177 04.91.29.80.00)/AUCHAN MARSEILLE 067  [BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 sbardet@auchan.fr AUCHAN MARSEILLE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 19/05/2020( 18,00/97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00275 032008 40 16|002 RONCQ CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT003@auchan.fr AUCHAN RONCQ AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 05/05/2021| 16,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00275 032008 40 16|002 RONCQ CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT003@auchan.fr AUCHAN RONCQ AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 05/05/2021| 16,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
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AR00275 03 20 08 40 16002 RONCQ CS 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 CPDT003@auchan.fr AUCHAN RONCQ AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 05/05/2021| 16,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00183 04.78.86.86.36] AUCHAN SAINT GENIS LAV/{BP 10007 58718 LILLE CEDEX 9 hmenetrier@auchan.fr AUCHAN SAINT GENIS AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 04/06/2020| 18,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00183 04.78.86.86.36] AUCHAN SAINT GENIS LAV/{BP 10007 58718 LILLE CEDEX 9 hmenetrier@auchan.fr AUCHAN SAINT GENIS AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 11/05/2020| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00183 04.78.86.86.36] AUCHAN SAINT GENIS LAV/{BP 10007 58718 LILLE CEDEX 9 hmenetrier@auchan.fr AUCHAN SAINT GENIS AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 11/05/2020| 9,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00183 04.78.86.86.36] AUCHAN SAINT GENIS LAV/{BP 10007 58718 LILLE CEDEX 9 hmenetrier@auchan.fr AUCHAN SAINT GENIS AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 04/06/2020| 18,00/97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00204 AUCHAN SAINT PRIEST 032|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 xamirault@auchan.fr AUCHAN ST PRIEST AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 23/06/2020| 36,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00204 AUCHAN SAINT PRIEST 032|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 xamirault@auchan.fr AUCHAN ST PRIEST AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 23/06/2020| 27,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00204 AUCHAN SAINT PRIEST 032|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 xamirault@auchan.fr AUCHAN ST PRIEST AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 23/06/2020| 27,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00204 AUCHAN SAINT PRIEST 032|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 xamirault@auchan.fr AUCHAN ST PRIEST AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 23/06/2020| 18,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00204 AUCHAN SAINT PRIEST 032|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 xamirault@auchan.fr AUCHAN ST PRIEST AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 23/06/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00204 AUCHAN SAINT PRIEST 032|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 xamirault@auchan.fr AUCHAN ST PRIEST AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 23/06/2020| 23,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00204 AUCHAN SAINT PRIEST 032|BP 10007 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 xamirault@auchan.fr AUCHAN ST PRIEST AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 23/06/2020| 18,00/97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00296 047238 870301173 LYON CHAMPVERT -{ 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 jurubio@auchan.fr AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHANMAGOS8 - FRANCE SUD 07/07/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00296 047238 870301173 LYON CHAMPVERT -{ 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 jurubio@auchan.fr AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHANMAGOS8 - FRANCE SUD 07/07/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00296 047238 870301173 LYON CHAMPVERT -{ 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 jurubio@auchan.fr AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHANMAGOS8 - FRANCE SUD 07/07/2021| 16,00/97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00296 047238 870301173 LYON CHAMPVERT -{ 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 jurubio@auchan.fr AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHAMAGOS8 - FRANCE SUD 07/07/2021| 16,00/97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00296 047238 870301173 LYON CHAMPVERT -{ 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 jurubio@auchan.fr AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHANMAGOS8 - FRANCE SUD 07/07/2021| 16,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00296 047238 870301173 LYON CHAMPVERT -{ 59718 LILLE CEDEX 9 jurubio@auchan.fr AUCHAN SUPERMARCHE CHANMAGOS8 - FRANCE SUD 07/07/2021| 16,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 31/03/2020| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 21/07/2020| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 18,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 8,00/97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 8,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 14/08/2020| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 31/03/2020| 18,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 21/07/2020| 18,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00073 04.68.72.76.73|ZI PONT ROUGE 11000 CARCASSONNE fabien_farre@carrefour.com CARREFOUR CARCASSONNE  [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 31/03/2020| 18,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00286 TSA 33008 14095 CAEN CEDEX 9 CARREFOUR CHAMBERY FRA02[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/06/2021| 16,00/97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00286 TSA 33008 14095 CAEN CEDEX 9 CARREFOUR CHAMBERY FRA02[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/07/2021| 8,00|97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00286 TSA 33008 14095 CAEN CEDEX 9 CARREFOUR CHAMBERY FRA02[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/06/2021| 16,00/97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00286 TSA 33008 14095 CAEN CEDEX 9 CARREFOUR CHAMBERY FRA02[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/07/2021| 8,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00286 TSA 33008 14095 CAEN CEDEX 9 CARREFOUR CHAMBERY FRA02[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/06/2021| 16,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00286 TSA 33008 14095 CAEN CEDEX 9 CARREFOUR CHAMBERY FRA02[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/07/2021| 8,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00286 TSA 33008 14095 CAEN CEDEX 9 CARREFOUR CHAMBERY FRA02[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/06/2021| 16,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00286 TSA 33008 14095 CAEN CEDEX 9 CARREFOUR CHAMBERY FRA02[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/07/2021| 8,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 20/05/2020| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 18/06/2020| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 15/02/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 15/02/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 09/07/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 09/07/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 09/07/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 09/07/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 09/07/2021| 21,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 09/07/2021| 6,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00005 04.67.87.66.70|SAS SODICRES RN 113 34920 LE CRES mickael_delmas@carrefour.com |CARREFOUR LE CRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 09/07/2021| 18,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00179 05.45.31.13.19|ZI DE LA GARE 16700 RUFFEC sophie.bouree@scachap.fr CENTRA APPROVI CHARENT PO[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/05/2020| 54,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00257 03 26 86 68 00 |CENTRE E.LECLERC EnseigneE.LECLERC JONCHER]51370 SAINT BRICE COURCE|produits-frais.distrivesle@scapest.f CENTRE E.LECLERC JONCHERY /|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 21/04/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00257 03 26 86 68 00 |CENTRE E.LECLERC EnseigneE.LECLERC JONCHER]51370 SAINT BRICE COURCE|produits-frais.distrivesle@scapest.f| CENTRE E.LECLERC JONCHERY /|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 21/04/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00257 03 26 86 68 00 |CENTRE E.LECLERC EnseigneE.LECLERC JONCHER]51370 SAINT BRICE COURCE|produits-frais.distrivesle@scapest.f CENTRE E.LECLERC JONCHERY /|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 21/04/2021| 18,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00257 03 26 86 68 00 |CENTRE E.LECLERC EnseigneE.LECLERC JONCHER]51370 SAINT BRICE COURCE|produits-frais.distrivesle@scapest.f CENTRE E.LECLERC JONCHERY /|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 21/04/2021| 9,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00257 03 26 86 68 00 |CENTRE E.LECLERC EnseigneE.LECLERC JONCHER]51370 SAINT BRICE COURCE|produits-frais.distrivesle@scapest.f CENTRE E.LECLERC JONCHERY /|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 21/04/2021| 36,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00257 03 26 86 68 00 |CENTRE E.LECLERC EnseigneE.LECLERC JONCHER]51370 SAINT BRICE COURCE|produits-frais.distrivesle@scapest.f| CENTRE E.LECLERC JONCHERY /|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 21/04/2021| 16,00/97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00257 03 26 86 68 00 |CENTRE E.LECLERC EnseigneE.LECLERC JONCHER]51370 SAINT BRICE COURCE|produits-frais.distrivesle@scapest.f CENTRE E.LECLERC JONCHERY /|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 11/06/2021| 16,00{97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00257 03 26 86 68 00 |CENTRE E.LECLERC EnseigneE.LECLERC JONCHER]51370 SAINT BRICE COURCE|produits-frais.distrivesle@scapest.f CENTRE E.LECLERC JONCHERY /|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 21/04/2021| 16,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
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AR00257 03 26 86 68 00 |CENTRE E.LECLERC EnseigneE.LECLERC JONCHER]51370 SAINT BRICE COURCE|produits-frais.distrivesle@scapest.f CENTRE E.LECLERC JONCHERY /|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 11/06/2021| 8,00{97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
96006 041228843046|140,CH. DU PONT DU CENTJ|case postale 98 1228 PLAN LES OUATES GE COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS SUI[98 - SUISSE 20/11/2020| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00298 03.26.77.66.77|TSA 70819 62971 ARRAS CEDEX 9 CORA CORMONTREUIL AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 06/07/2021| 24,00|97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00298 03.26.77.66.77|TSA 70819 62971 ARRAS CEDEX 9 CORA CORMONTREUIL AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 06/07/2021| 24,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00200 01.30.72.68.00|ERM TSA 70819 62971 ARRAS CEDEX 9 KNEGROBAR@CORA.FR CORA ERMONT AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 12/04/2021| 16,00{97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00200 01.30.72.68.00|ERM TSA 70819 62971 ARRAS CEDEX 9 KNEGROBAR@CORA.FR CORA ERMONT AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 12/04/2021| 16,00{97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00200 01.30.72.68.00|ERM TSA 70819 62971 ARRAS CEDEX 9 KNEGROBAR@CORA.FR CORA ERMONT AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 15/06/2020| 18,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00200 01.30.72.68.00|ERM TSA 70819 62971 ARRAS CEDEX 9 KNEGROBAR@CORA.FR CORA ERMONT AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 15/06/2020| 18,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00273 014152 5151|2-20 allée de I'est 93190 Livry Gargan jiferreira@cora.fr CORA LIVRY GARGAN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 05/05/2021| 16,00/97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00273 014152 5151|2-20 allée de I'est 93190 Livry Gargan jiferreira@cora.fr CORA LIVRY GARGAN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 26/05/2021| 8,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00273 014152 5151|2-20 allée de I'est 93190 Livry Gargan jiferreira@cora.fr CORA LIVRY GARGAN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 05/05/2021| 16,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00273 014152 5151|2-20 allée de I'est 93190 Livry Gargan jiferreira@cora.fr CORA LIVRY GARGAN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 05/05/2021| 16,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 05/02/2020| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 19/02/2020| 1,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 11/03/2020| 1,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 07/09/2020| 1,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 17/09/2020| 2,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 28/01/2021| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 24/03/2021| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 31/03/2021| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 29/04/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 14/06/2021| 1,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 29/04/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 14/06/2021| 1,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 07/04/2021| 2,00|97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 31/03/2021| 1,00/97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 07/04/2021| 2,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 31/03/2021| 1,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 07/04/2021| 2,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 16/04/2021| 3,00{97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 07/04/2021| 2,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 11/03/2020| 1,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 15/05/2020| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE ECHANTILLON ARTISAN GIVRE [AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 11/03/2020| 1,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00126 (0)1 78 68 73 1{Compta achats Marchandis{ TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO BOULOC  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021|540,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00126 (0)1 78 68 73 1{Compta achats Marchandis¢{ TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO BOULOC  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021|540,00{97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/06/2021|324,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/06/2021|324,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021|540,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 20/05/2021|118,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 20/05/2021| 98,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021|540,00{97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 20/05/2021|216,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/03/2021|120,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/03/2021| 32,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/03/2021| 88,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 02/04/2021| 616,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 02/04/2021|224,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 13/07/2021|192,00{97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/03/2021| 120,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 02/04/2021| 696,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00125 Compta achats Marchandisq TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO CORBAS  [AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 02/04/2021| 144,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00123 (0)1 78 68 73 1{Compta achats Marchandis¢ TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO SALON DE P|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 20/05/2021| 15,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00123 (0)1 78 68 73 1{Compta achats Marchandis{ TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO SALON DE P|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 20/05/2021|201,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00123 (0)1 78 68 73 1{Compta achats Marchandis{ TSA 30111 69939 LYON CEDEX 20 fpailler@groupe-casino.fr ENTREPOT CASINO SALON DE P{AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 20/05/2021|216,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00196 01.64.05.23.01|RUE GUSTAVE EIFFEL 77170 BRIE COMTE ROBERT [hyperu.briecomterobert.fraisls@sy{HYPER U BRIE COMTE ROBERT [AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/06/2020| 9,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00196 01.64.05.23.01|RUE GUSTAVE EIFFEL 77170 BRIE COMTE ROBERT [hyperu.briecomterobert.fraisls@sy{HYPER U BRIE COMTE ROBERT [AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 16/07/2020| 18,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
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AR00196 01.64.05.23.01|RUE GUSTAVE EIFFEL 77170 BRIE COMTE ROBERT [hyperu.briecomterobert.fraisls@sy{HYPER U BRIE COMTE ROBERT [AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/06/2020| 9,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00196 01.64.05.23.01|RUE GUSTAVE EIFFEL 77170 BRIE COMTE ROBERT [hyperu.briecomterobert.fraisls@sy{HYPER U BRIE COMTE ROBERT [AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 16/07/2020| 18,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00087 05 63 5563 11|LIEU DIT LA BOURIOTTE 81120 REALMONT pdv11183@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE - SAS LICARON [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 19/03/2020| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00087 05 63 5563 11|LIEU DIT LA BOURIOTTE 81120 REALMONT pdv11183@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE - SAS LICARON [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 23/06/2020| 9,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00087 05 63 55 63 11|LIEU DIT LA BOURIOTTE 81120 REALMONT pdv11183@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE - SAS LICARON [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 19/03/2020| 9,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00297 02.37.28.55.28|SAS DU GORD LIEU-DIT LES 3 PONTS 28000 CHARTRES pdv0562@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE CHARTRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 30/06/2021| 8,00|97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00297 02.37.28.55.28|SAS DU GORD LIEU-DIT LES 3 PONTS 28000 CHARTRES pdv0562@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE CHARTRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 30/06/2021| 8,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00297 02.37.28.55.28|SAS DU GORD LIEU-DIT LES 3 PONTS 28000 CHARTRES pdv0562@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE CHARTRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 30/06/2021| 8,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00297 02.37.28.55.28|SAS DU GORD LIEU-DIT LES 3 PONTS 28000 CHARTRES pdv0562@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE CHARTRES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 30/06/2021| 8,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 13/04/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 13/04/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 13/04/2021| 9,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/06/2021| 9,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 22/06/2021| 9,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/06/2021| 9,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 22/06/2021| 9,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 13/04/2021| 8,00{97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/06/2021| 8,00|97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 | GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 13/04/2021| 8,00{97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 13/04/2021| 8,00{97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/06/2021| 8,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00258 03 26 48 07 05 |GAUFFREY ROUTE DE SOISSONS 51170 FISMES pdv02121@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE FISMES AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 13/04/2021| 8,00{97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00211 03 44 57 07 48 |RUE BLANCHE 60270 GOUVIEUX pdv06633@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE GOUVIEUX AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 02/07/2020| 9,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00211 03 44 57 07 48 |RUE BLANCHE 60270 GOUVIEUX pdv06633@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE GOUVIEUX AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 30/07/2020| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00211 03 44 57 07 48 |RUE BLANCHE 60270 GOUVIEUX pdv06633@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE GOUVIEUX AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 10/03/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00211 03 44 57 07 48 |RUE BLANCHE 60270 GOUVIEUX pdv06633@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE GOUVIEUX AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 02/07/2020| 9,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00211 03 44 57 07 48 |RUE BLANCHE 60270 GOUVIEUX pdv06633@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE GOUVIEUX AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 30/07/2020| 9,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00211 03 44 57 07 48 |RUE BLANCHE 60270 GOUVIEUX pdv06633@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE GOUVIEUX AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 10/03/2021| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 17/06/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/08/2020| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 27/01/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 09/07/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 09/07/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 09/07/2021| 3,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 09/07/2021| 6,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 09/03/2020| 9,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 17/06/2020| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/08/2020| 9,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 17/06/2020| 9,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 09/03/2020| 9,00/97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00138 02.37.24.30.30/48 AVENUE MARCEL PROUS| 28120 ILLIERS COMBRAY pdv03286@mousquetaires.com INTERMARCHE ILLIERS COMBR/AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/08/2020| 9,00/97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE INTERMARCHE AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 07/08/2020| 1,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00099 04.99.43.30.67|24 rue Auguste Chabriéres 75015 PARIS dalicia.kanibou@mousquetaires.cor| ITM ALIMENTAIRE INTERNATIOI|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 24/03/2021|216,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00099 04.99.43.30.67|24 rue Auguste Chabriéres 75015 PARIS dalicia.kanibou@mousquetaires.cor| ITM ALIMENTAIRE INTERNATIOI|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 09/06/2021|180,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00100 04.94.86.20.42|24 RUE AUGUSTE CHABRIER 75015 PARIS laurence.pierre@mousquetaires.co|ITM INTERNATIONAL DE BRIGN{AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/03/2021|216,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00100 04.94.86.20.42|24 RUE AUGUSTE CHABRIER 75015 PARIS laurence.pierre@mousquetaires.co|ITM INTERNATIONAL DE BRIGN{AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/07/2021| 99,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00100 04.94.86.20.42|24 RUE AUGUSTE CHABRIER 75015 PARIS laurence.pierre@mousquetaires.co|ITM INTERNATIONAL DE BRIGN{AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/07/2021| 9,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00101 04.94.86.20.42|24 rue Auguste Chabriéres 75015 PARIS laurence.pierre@mousquetaires.co|ITM INTERNATIONAL DE PIERRE[AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/03/2021|108,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00101 04.94.86.20.42|24 rue Auguste Chabriéres 75015 PARIS laurence.pierre@mousquetaires.co|ITM INTERNATIONAL DE PIERRE[AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/06/2021| 84,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00101 04.94.86.20.42|24 rue Auguste Chabriéres 75015 PARIS laurence.pierre@mousquetaires.co|ITM INTERNATIONAL DE PIERRE[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/06/2021| 24,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00101 04.94.86.20.42|24 rue Auguste Chabriéres 75015 PARIS laurence.pierre@mousquetaires.co|ITM INTERNATIONAL DE PIERRE[AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 13/07/2021|108,00{97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE JUSTINE LE ROYER AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 04/08/2020| 1,00/97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
04007 10 PLACE DE BUDAPEST PABLO GROUSSET 0787924875009 PARIS LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY

04007 17/F, FLATC, YING PONT BU[69-71A PEEL STREET 0000 HONG KONG LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY

04007 Am Hambuch 2 53340 Meckenheim LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY

04007 Ferdinand-Porsche-StraRe 1] 60386 Frankfurt am Main LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY

04007 Ferdinand-Porsche-StraRe 1] 60386 Frankfurt am Main LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY
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04007 7 IMP MERCURE 97438 SAINTE MARIE - LA R LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY
04007 Am Hambuch 2 53340 Meckenheim LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY
04007 7 IMP MERCURE 97438 SAINTE MARIE LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY
04007 Via Laerte 100 00133 Roma LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY
04007 2445 Mclver lane suite 110 75006 Carrollton LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY
04007 Sorndistenkatu 5 00580 Helsinki LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY
04007 Dieselstraat 2 6716 EDE LA COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS {EXP - EXPORT 20/02/2020| 1,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |005 - ORLY
04007 Dieselstraat 2 6716 EDE LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 10 PLACE DE BUDAPEST PABLO GROUSSET 0787924875009 PARIS LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 Am Hambuch 2 53340 Meckenheim LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 Ferdinand-Porsche-StraRe 1] 60386 Frankfurt am Main LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 Ferdinand-Porsche-StraRe 1] 60386 Frankfurt am Main LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 7 IMP MERCURE 97438 SAINTE MARIE - LA R LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 Am Hambuch 2 53340 Meckenheim LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 7 IMP MERCURE 97438 SAINTE MARIE LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 Via Laerte 100 00133 Roma LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 17/F, FLATC, YING PONT BU[69-71A PEEL STREET 0000 HONG KONG LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 2445 Mclver lane suite 110 75006 Carrollton LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 Sorndistenkatu 5 00580 Helsinki LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |005 - ORLY
04007 Dieselstraat 2 6716 EDE LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 10 PLACE DE BUDAPEST PABLO GROUSSET 0787924875009 PARIS LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 Am Hambuch 2 53340 Meckenheim LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 Ferdinand-Porsche-StraRe 1] 60386 Frankfurt am Main LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 Ferdinand-Porsche-StraRe 1] 60386 Frankfurt am Main LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 7 IMP MERCURE 97438 SAINTE MARIE - LA R LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 Am Hambuch 2 53340 Meckenheim LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 7 IMP MERCURE 97438 SAINTE MARIE LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 Via Laerte 100 00133 Roma LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 17/F, FLATC, YING PONT BU[69-71A PEEL STREET 0000 HONG KONG LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 2445 Mclver lane suite 110 75006 Carrollton LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
04007 Sorndistenkatu 5 00580 Helsinki LAPEYRE LOGISTIQUE EXP - EXPORT 28/02/2020| 4,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €005 - ORLY
AR00079 01.56.71.70.00|1&3 AVENUE DU BICENTEN/ 94380 BONNEUIL SUR MARIsecretariat-charcuterie.bonneuil @s|LECLERC - BONNEUIL EXPLOITA]AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 25/05/2020| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00079 01.56.71.70.00|1&3 AVENUE DU BICENTEN|/ 94380 BONNEUIL SUR MARIsecretariat-charcuterie.bonneuil @s|LECLERC - BONNEUIL EXPLOITA]AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 02/07/2020| 27,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00079 01.56.71.70.00|1&3 AVENUE DU BICENTEN/ 94380 BONNEUIL SUR MARIsecretariat-charcuterie.bonneuil @s|LECLERC - BONNEUIL EXPLOITA]AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 19/05/2021| 16,00{97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00079 01.56.71.70.00|1&3 AVENUE DU BICENTEN/ 94380 BONNEUIL SUR MARIsecretariat-charcuterie.bonneuil @s|LECLERC - BONNEUIL EXPLOITA]AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 19/05/2021| 16,00{97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00079 01.56.71.70.00|1&3 AVENUE DU BICENTEN/ 94380 BONNEUIL SUR MARIsecretariat-charcuterie.bonneuil @s|LECLERC - BONNEUIL EXPLOITA]AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 25/05/2020| 9,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00079 01.56.71.70.00|1&3 AVENUE DU BICENTEN/ 94380 BONNEUIL SUR MARIsecretariat-charcuterie.bonneuil @s|LECLERC - BONNEUIL EXPLOITA]AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 02/07/2020| 36,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00079 01.56.71.70.00|1&3 AVENUE DU BICENTEN|/ 94380 BONNEUIL SUR MARIsecretariat-charcuterie.bonneuil @s|LECLERC - BONNEUIL EXPLOITA]AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 25/05/2020| 9,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00079 01.56.71.70.00|1&3 AVENUE DU BICENTEN/ 94380 BONNEUIL SUR MARIsecretariat-charcuterie.bonneuil @s|LECLERC - BONNEUIL EXPLOITA]AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 02/07/2020| 36,00/97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00067 04.90.99.09.00|AVENUE DE LA LIBERATION 13200 ARLES frais-Is.arlesdis@lecasud.fr LECLERC - SAS ARLESDIS AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 30/06/2020| 21,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00067 04.90.99.09.00|AVENUE DE LA LIBERATION 13200 ARLES frais-Is.arlesdis@lecasud.fr LECLERC - SAS ARLESDIS AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 30/06/2020| 6,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00070 03.85.81.92.92|PARC D'ACTIVITE DU CHAM 71600 PARAY LE MONIAL  [Frais.Sofipar@scacentre.fr LECLERC - SOFIPAR AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 17/04/2020| 27,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00098 01.30.14.41.41|11 AV JEAN JAURES 78390 BOIS D'ARCY surgeles.arcydis@scadif.fr LECLERC BOIS D'ARCY AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 10/07/2020| 18,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00098 01.30.14.41.41|11 AV JEAN JAURES 78390 BOIS D'ARCY surgeles.arcydis@scadif.fr LECLERC BOIS D'ARCY AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 22/09/2020| 18,00/97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00098 01.30.14.41.41|11 AV JEAN JAURES 78390 BOIS D'ARCY surgeles.arcydis@scadif.fr LECLERC BOIS D'ARCY AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 22/09/2020| 9,00/97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00098 01.30.14.41.41|11 AV JEAN JAURES 78390 BOIS D'ARCY surgeles.arcydis@scadif.fr LECLERC BOIS D'ARCY AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 10/07/2020| 9,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00174 02.98.75.52.84|1 ROND POINT DE KERHAR(] 29100 DOUARNENEZ marie.blasco@scarmor.fr LECLERC EXPRESS DOUARNENE[AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 14/04/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00174 02.98.75.52.84|1 ROND POINT DE KERHAR(] 29100 DOUARNENEZ marie.blasco@scarmor.fr LECLERC EXPRESS DOUARNENE[AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 17/07/2020| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00174 02.98.75.52.84|1 ROND POINT DE KERHAR(] 29100 DOUARNENEZ marie.blasco@scarmor.fr LECLERC EXPRESS DOUARNENE[AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 09/04/2021| 9,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00174 02.98.75.52.84|1 ROND POINT DE KERHAR(] 29100 DOUARNENEZ marie.blasco@scarmor.fr LECLERC EXPRESS DOUARNENE[AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 09/04/2021| 8,00|97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00174 02.98.75.52.84|1 ROND POINT DE KERHAR(] 29100 DOUARNENEZ marie.blasco@scarmor.fr LECLERC EXPRESS DOUARNENE[AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 14/04/2020| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00174 02.98.75.52.84|1 ROND POINT DE KERHAR(] 29100 DOUARNENEZ marie.blasco@scarmor.fr LECLERC EXPRESS DOUARNENE[AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 17/07/2020| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00109 04.94.12.56.76|SAS HYERDIS 265 AVENUE MARIO BENARD| 83400 HYERES resp_frais.hyerdis@lecasud.fr LECLERC HYERES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 22/04/2020| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00026 01.34.31.96.00|BP 80071 ZI DE FOSSES 95472 FOSSES valentin.hannoyer@scapnor.fr LECLERC LA CHAPELLE EN SERV/{AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 28/05/2020| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00026 01.34.31.96.00|BP 80071 ZI DE FOSSES 95472 FOSSES valentin.hannoyer@scapnor.fr LECLERC LA CHAPELLE EN SERV/{AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/08/2020| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00026 01.34.31.96.00|BP 80071 ZI DE FOSSES 95472 FOSSES valentin.hannoyer@scapnor.fr LECLERC LA CHAPELLE EN SERV/[AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 28/09/2020| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00026 01.34.31.96.00|BP 80071 ZI DE FOSSES 95472 FOSSES valentin.hannoyer@scapnor.fr LECLERC LA CHAPELLE EN SERV/{AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 25/01/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
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AR00026 01.34.31.96.00|BP 80071 ZI DE FOSSES 95472 FOSSES valentin.hannoyer@scapnor.fr LECLERC LA CHAPELLE EN SERV/|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 28/05/2020| 18,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00026 01.34.31.96.00|BP 80071 ZI DE FOSSES 95472 FOSSES valentin.hannoyer@scapnor.fr LECLERC LA CHAPELLE EN SERV/|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/08/2020| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00026 01.34.31.96.00|BP 80071 ZI DE FOSSES 95472 FOSSES valentin.hannoyer@scapnor.fr LECLERC LA CHAPELLE EN SERV/|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 28/09/2020| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00026 01.34.31.96.00|BP 80071 ZI DE FOSSES 95472 FOSSES valentin.hannoyer@scapnor.fr LECLERC LA CHAPELLE EN SERV/|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 25/01/2021| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00026 01.34.31.96.00|BP 80071 ZI DE FOSSES 95472 FOSSES valentin.hannoyer@scapnor.fr LECLERC LA CHAPELLE EN SERV/|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 28/05/2020| 18,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00026 01.34.31.96.00|BP 80071 ZI DE FOSSES 95472 FOSSES valentin.hannoyer@scapnor.fr LECLERC LA CHAPELLE EN SERV/|AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 03/08/2020| 18,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00003 04.92.18.68.684,6,8 boulevard Paul Doumg 06110 LE CANNET PF.Sodica@lecasud.fr LECLERC LE CANNET DOUMER -JAG08 - FRANCE SUD 14/05/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00003 04.92.18.68.684,6,8 boulevard Paul Doumg 06110 LE CANNET PF.Sodica@lecasud.fr LECLERC LE CANNET DOUMER -JAG08 - FRANCE SUD 05/08/2020| 9,00({97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00003 04.92.18.68.684,6,8 boulevard Paul Doumg 06110 LE CANNET PF.Sodica@lecasud.fr LECLERC LE CANNET DOUMER -JAG08 - FRANCE SUD 17/07/2020| 9,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00003 04.92.18.68.684,6,8 boulevard Paul Doumg 06110 LE CANNET PF.Sodica@lecasud.fr LECLERC LE CANNET DOUMER -JAG08 - FRANCE SUD 03/06/2020| 9,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00097 04.94.50.07.30|LES RETRACHES ROUTE DE T 83340 LE LUC frais.sodiluc@lecasud.fr LECLERC LE LUC SODILUC AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 25/05/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00097 04.94.50.07.30|LES RETRACHES ROUTE DE T 83340 LE LUC frais.sodiluc@lecasud.fr LECLERC LE LUC SODILUC AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 03/06/2021| 16,00(97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00097 04.94.50.07.30|LES RETRACHES ROUTE DE T 83340 LE LUC frais.sodiluc@lecasud.fr LECLERC LE LUC SODILUC AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 03/06/2021| 16,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00097 04.94.50.07.30|LES RETRACHES ROUTE DE T 83340 LE LUC frais.sodiluc@lecasud.fr LECLERC LE LUC SODILUC AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 03/06/2021| 16,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00097 04.94.50.07.30|LES RETRACHES ROUTE DE T 83340 LE LUC frais.sodiluc@lecasud.fr LECLERC LE LUC SODILUC AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 03/06/2021| 16,00(97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00097 04.94.50.07.30|LES RETRACHES ROUTE DE T 83340 LE LUC frais.sodiluc@lecasud.fr LECLERC LE LUC SODILUC AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 25/05/2020| 9,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00215 0490 15 23 00 |1 Avenue de Tavel 30133 LES ANGLES Bastien.Chave@lecasud.fr LECLERC LES ANGLES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 17/07/2020( 18,00/97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00215 0490 15 23 00 |1 Avenue de Tavel 30133 LES ANGLES Bastien.Chave@lecasud.fr LECLERC LES ANGLES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 17/07/2020| 18,00/97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00018 05.63.77.84.70|ROUTE DE CARMAUX LAQUI 81380 LESCURE D'ALBIGEOI{afrancou@leclerc-lescure.com LECLERC LESCURE D'ALBIGEOIS [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 21/07/2020| 27,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00018 05.63.77.84.70|ROUTE DE CARMAUX LAQU 81380 LESCURE D'ALBIGEOI{afrancou@leclerc-lescure.com LECLERC LESCURE D'ALBIGEOIS [AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 21/07/2020| 18,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00195 04 42 31 00 10|Chemin de Saint-Pierre 13700 MARIGNANE respfraisurg.maridis@lecasud.fr LECLERC MARIGNANE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 02/06/2020| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00186 05 63 63 62 66 |1230 Rue de |I'Abbaye 82000 MONTAUBAN ymartineau@leclerc-sodibag.com.fr|Leclerc Montauban Sapiac AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 13/05/2020( 27,00/97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00186 05 63 63 62 66 1230 Rue de |'Abbaye 82000 MONTAUBAN ymartineau@leclerc-sodibag.com.fr|Leclerc Montauban Sapiac AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 13/05/2020| 27,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00212 03 85 67 70 70| Avenue Maréchal Leclerc 71300 Montceau les mines |alexandre.pagani@scacentre.fr LECLERC MONTCEAU LES MINE{AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 06/07/2020| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00212 03 85 67 70 70| Avenue Maréchal Leclerc 71300 Montceau les mines |alexandre.pagani@scacentre.fr LECLERC MONTCEAU LES MINE{AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 02/12/2020| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00197 01.60.21.33.00|SAS MONTEDIS RUE DU CLOS ROSE 77144 MONTEVRAIN respfrais.kevin@gmail.com LECLERC MONTEVRAIN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 30/04/2021| 16,00(97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00197 01.60.21.33.00|SAS MONTEDIS RUE DU CLOS ROSE 77144 MONTEVRAIN respfrais.kevin@gmail.com LECLERC MONTEVRAIN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 01/07/2021| 16,00(97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00197 01.60.21.33.00|SAS MONTEDIS RUE DU CLOS ROSE 77144 MONTEVRAIN respfrais.kevin@gmail.com LECLERC MONTEVRAIN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 30/04/2021| 16,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00197 01.60.21.33.00|SAS MONTEDIS RUE DU CLOS ROSE 77144 MONTEVRAIN respfrais.kevin@gmail.com LECLERC MONTEVRAIN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 01/07/2021| 16,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00197 01.60.21.33.00|SAS MONTEDIS RUE DU CLOS ROSE 77144 MONTEVRAIN respfrais.kevin@gmail.com LECLERC MONTEVRAIN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 30/04/2021| 16,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00197 01.60.21.33.00|SAS MONTEDIS RUE DU CLOS ROSE 77144 MONTEVRAIN respfrais.kevin@gmail.com LECLERC MONTEVRAIN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 01/07/2021| 16,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00197 01.60.21.33.00|SAS MONTEDIS RUE DU CLOS ROSE 77144 MONTEVRAIN respfrais.kevin@gmail.com LECLERC MONTEVRAIN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 30/04/2021| 16,00(97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00197 01.60.21.33.00|SAS MONTEDIS RUE DU CLOS ROSE 77144 MONTEVRAIN respfrais.kevin@gmail.com LECLERC MONTEVRAIN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/06/2020| 18,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00197 01.60.21.33.00|SAS MONTEDIS RUE DU CLOS ROSE 77144 MONTEVRAIN respfrais.kevin@gmail.com LECLERC MONTEVRAIN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 24/07/2020| 9,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00197 01.60.21.33.00|SAS MONTEDIS RUE DU CLOS ROSE 77144 MONTEVRAIN respfrais.kevin@gmail.com LECLERC MONTEVRAIN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 04/06/2020| 18,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00295 04 68 45 00 00 |Voie des Elysiques 11100 NARBONNE asfritsch@sodilang.com LECLERC NARBONNE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 28/06/2021| 27,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00295 04 68 45 00 00 |Voie des Elysiques 11100 NARBONNE asfritsch@sodilang.com LECLERC NARBONNE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 28/06/2021| 27,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00295 04 68 45 00 00 |Voie des Elysiques 11100 NARBONNE asfritsch@sodilang.com LECLERC NARBONNE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 28/06/2021| 27,00(97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00295 04 68 45 00 00 |Voie des Elysiques 11100 NARBONNE asfritsch@sodilang.com LECLERC NARBONNE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 28/06/2021| 27,00(97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00181 04 93 18 35 50 |Rd 6202 Quartier, 06200 NICE Alicia.Sandeau@lecasud.fr LECLERC NICE ST ISIDORE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 07/05/2020| 9,00({97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00181 04 93 18 35 50 |Rd 6202 Quartier, 06200 NICE Alicia.Sandeau@lecasud.fr LECLERC NICE ST ISIDORE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 07/05/2020| 27,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00181 04 93 18 35 50 |Rd 6202 Quartier, 06200 NICE Alicia.Sandeau@lecasud.fr LECLERC NICE ST ISIDORE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 07/05/2020| 9,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00181 04 93 18 35 50 |Rd 6202 Quartier, 06200 NICE Alicia.Sandeau@lecasud.fr LECLERC NICE ST ISIDORE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 07/05/2020| 27,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00181 04 93 18 35 50 |Rd 6202 Quartier, 06200 NICE Alicia.Sandeau@lecasud.fr LECLERC NICE ST ISIDORE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 07/05/2020| 9,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00181 04 93 18 35 50 |Rd 6202 Quartier, 06200 NICE Alicia.Sandeau@lecasud.fr LECLERC NICE ST ISIDORE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 07/05/2020| 27,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00193 02.98.56.05.67|ZAC PENHOAT POLE COMM 29170 PLEUVEN jennifer.ribeyre@scarmor.fr LECLERC PLEUVEN AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 07/08/2020| 18,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00019 04-75-35-36-35| QUARTIER LES CHAMPS RO\ 07200 SAINT ETIENNE DE FQ|francois.vernet@lecasud.fr LECLERC SAINT ETIENNE FONTB|AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 25/05/2020| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00019 04-75-35-36-35| QUARTIER LES CHAMPS RO\ 07200 SAINT ETIENNE DE FQ|francois.vernet@lecasud.fr LECLERC SAINT ETIENNE FONTB|AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 12/06/2020| 36,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00019 04-75-35-36-35| QUARTIER LES CHAMPS RO\ 07200 SAINT ETIENNE DE FQ|francois.vernet@lecasud.fr LECLERC SAINT ETIENNE FONTB|AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00019 04-75-35-36-35| QUARTIER LES CHAMPS RO\ 07200 SAINT ETIENNE DE FQ|francois.vernet@lecasud.fr LECLERC SAINT ETIENNE FONTB|AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 19/05/2021| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00019 04-75-35-36-35| QUARTIER LES CHAMPS RO\ 07200 SAINT ETIENNE DE FQ|francois.vernet@lecasud.fr LECLERC SAINT ETIENNE FONTB|AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00019 04-75-35-36-35| QUARTIER LES CHAMPS RO\ 07200 SAINT ETIENNE DE FQ|francois.vernet@lecasud.fr LECLERC SAINT ETIENNE FONTB|AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 19/05/2021| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00019 04-75-35-36-35| QUARTIER LES CHAMPS RO\ 07200 SAINT ETIENNE DE FQ|francois.vernet@lecasud.fr LECLERC SAINT ETIENNE FONTB|AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 18,00(97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00019 04-75-35-36-35| QUARTIER LES CHAMPS RO\ 07200 SAINT ETIENNE DE FQ|francois.vernet@lecasud.fr LECLERC SAINT ETIENNE FONTB|AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 19/05/2021| 27,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00019 04-75-35-36-35| QUARTIER LES CHAMPS RO\ 07200 SAINT ETIENNE DE FQ|francois.vernet@lecasud.fr LECLERC SAINT ETIENNE FONTB|AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 01/04/2021| 16,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00178 04.90.17.21.00|SAS SALONDIS ROUTE DE PELISSANNE 13300 SALON DE PROVENCE|gautier@lecasud.fr LECLERC SALON DE PROVENCE |AGO08 - FRANCE SUD 30/04/2020| 27,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00178 04.90.17.21.00|SAS SALONDIS ROUTE DE PELISSANNE 13300 SALON DE PROVENCE|gautier@lecasud.fr LECLERC SALON DE PROVENCE |AGO08 - FRANCE SUD 26/06/2020| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE




MainView

AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 09/03/2020| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 24/03/2020| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 03/04/2020| 1,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 21/04/2020| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT 27/04/2020| 4,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 27/04/2020| 14,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021|486,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021| 216,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 31/05/2021| 9,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 09/02/2021| 36,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT 12/04/2021| 17,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/04/2021| 1,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 03/05/2021| 45,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 17/05/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT 19/05/2021| 54,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 03/08/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT 11/08/2020| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 17/08/2020| 27,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 24/08/2020| 45,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/09/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT 14/09/2020| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/05/2020| 540,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/05/2020| 279,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/05/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT 08/06/2020| 9,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 10/07/2020| 27,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT 20/07/2020| 9,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/04/2021| 17,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/04/2021| 1,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 03/05/2021| 45,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT 17/05/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021| 54,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT 19/05/2021|486,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021| 216,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML _ |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 31/05/2021| 9,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/04/2021| 18,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/04/2021| 9,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 03/05/2021| 54,00(97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT 17/05/2021| 9,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021| 622,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021350,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 31/05/2021| 9,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/04/2021| 18,00{97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 03/05/2021| 45,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 17/05/2021| 9,00{97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021|486,00{97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 19/05/2021|162,00{97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 31/05/2021| 9,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00096 0474941231 |6 RUE DU MARAIS 38280 VILLETTE D'ANTHON |sy.defacci@leclerc-socara.fr LECLERC SOCARA AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 31/05/2021| 8,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00040 04 97 28 85 501750 CHEMIN ST BERNARD 06220 VALLAURIS frais.lunadis@lecasud.fr LECLERC VALLAURIS AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 27/05/2020| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00061 04.93.24.52.52|288 AVENUE EMILE HUGUE( 06140 VENCE nmarin@lecasud.fr LECLERC VENCE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 21/04/2020| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00188 04 42 15 20 60 |Rue Bel air C/C LES DEUX PLACES 13127 Vitrolles frais.kerziou@lecasud.fr LECLERC VITROLLES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 15/05/2020| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00188 04 42 15 20 60 |Rue Bel air C/C LES DEUX PLACES 13127 Vitrolles frais.kerziou@lecasud.fr LECLERC VITROLLES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 11/05/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00188 04 42 15 20 60 |Rue Bel air C/C LES DEUX PLACES 13127 Vitrolles frais.kerziou@lecasud.fr LECLERC VITROLLES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 11/05/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00188 04 42 15 20 60 |Rue Bel air C/C LES DEUX PLACES 13127 Vitrolles frais.kerziou@lecasud.fr LECLERC VITROLLES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 11/05/2021| 9,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00188 04 42 15 20 60 |Rue Bel air C/C LES DEUX PLACES 13127 Vitrolles frais.kerziou@lecasud.fr LECLERC VITROLLES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 11/05/2021| 8,00{97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00188 04 42 15 20 60 |Rue Bel air C/C LES DEUX PLACES 13127 Vitrolles frais.kerziou@lecasud.fr LECLERC VITROLLES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 11/05/2021| 8,00{97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00188 04 42 15 20 60 |Rue Bel air C/C LES DEUX PLACES 13127 Vitrolles frais.kerziou@lecasud.fr LECLERC VITROLLES AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 11/05/2021| 8,00{97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE LESAFFRE JEREMY AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 14/09/2020| 1,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00021 RUE PAUL SABATIER 11100 NARBONNE LESAFFRE JEREMY AGO6 - ECHANTILLONS 14/09/2020| 1,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00201 04 67 57 29 18 |Route de Teyran 34830 JACOU pdv05811@mousquetaires.com NETTO JACOU AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 17/06/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE




MainView

AR00279 0297112915 |LAN ER VELIN 56670 RIANTEC Manuella.larboulette@scarmor.fr |RIVE GAUCHE DISTRIBUTION - (AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 07/05/2021| 9,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00279 0297112915 |LAN ER VELIN 56670 RIANTEC Manuella.larboulette@scarmor.fr |RIVE GAUCHE DISTRIBUTION - (AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 07/05/2021| 8,00/97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00279 0297112915 |LAN ER VELIN 56670 RIANTEC Manuella.larboulette@scarmor.fr |RIVE GAUCHE DISTRIBUTION - (AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 07/05/2021| 8,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00279 0297112915 |LAN ER VELIN 56670 RIANTEC Manuella.larboulette@scarmor.fr |RIVE GAUCHE DISTRIBUTION - (AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 07/05/2021| 8,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00279 0297112915 |LAN ER VELIN 56670 RIANTEC Manuella.larboulette@scarmor.fr |RIVE GAUCHE DISTRIBUTION - (AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 07/05/2021| 8,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 17/03/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 13/04/2021|135,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 10/06/2021| 8,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 10/06/2021| 1,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 06/07/2021| 27,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 13/04/2021|135,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 10/06/2021| 8,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 10/06/2021| 1,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 06/07/2021| 27,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 13/04/2021|117,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 10/06/2021| 9,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 06/07/2021| 30,00/97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 06/07/2021| 6,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 10/06/2021| 27,00{97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 06/07/2021| 27,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 17/03/2021| 9,00{97023 CG TROPEZIENNE 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/04/2021| 9,00|97023 CG TROPEZIENNE 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 06/07/2021| 18,00/97023 CG TROPEZIENNE 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00165 04.67.87.89.44|ETABLISSEMENT SUD BP 62049 68058 MULHOUSE CEDEX |franck.lahonde@systeme-u.fr SA COOPERATIVE U ENSEIGNE \|AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 10/06/2021| 9,00{97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00022 04.75.00.75.40|CENTRE E.LECLERC AVENUE DES CATALINS - BP1{26203 MONTELIMAR CEDEX|resp_frais.romandis@lecasud.fr SAS ROMANDIS AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 12/05/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00284 0164 10 13 13|ZI 73 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE |nathalie.lefebvre@scadif.fr SCADIF LA FLECHE BLEUE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 25/06/2021|369,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00284 0164 10 13 13|ZI 73 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE |nathalie.lefebvre@scadif.fr SCADIF LA FLECHE BLEUE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/06/2021| 162,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00284 0164 10 13 13|ZI 73 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE |nathalie.lefebvre@scadif.fr SCADIF LA FLECHE BLEUE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 25/06/2021|369,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00284 0164 10 13 13|ZI 73 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE |nathalie.lefebvre@scadif.fr SCADIF LA FLECHE BLEUE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/06/2021|162,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00284 0164 10 13 13|ZI 73 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE |nathalie.lefebvre@scadif.fr SCADIF LA FLECHE BLEUE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 23/06/2021| 244,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00284 0164 10 13 13|ZI 73 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE |nathalie.lefebvre@scadif.fr SCADIF LA FLECHE BLEUE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 23/06/2021| 80,00/97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00284 0164 10 13 13|ZI 73 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE |nathalie.lefebvre@scadif.fr SCADIF LA FLECHE BLEUE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/06/2021|153,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00284 0164 10 13 13|ZI 73 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE |nathalie.lefebvre@scadif.fr SCADIF LA FLECHE BLEUE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 23/06/2021|279,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00284 0164 10 13 13|ZI 73 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE 77176 SAVIGNY LE TEMPLE |nathalie.lefebvre@scadif.fr SCADIF LA FLECHE BLEUE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/06/2021| 135,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 16/03/2021|540,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 16/03/2021|279,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 17/03/2021| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 22/03/2021|477,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/04/2021| 54,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/04/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/04/2021| 54,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/04/2021|153,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/04/2021|333,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 14/05/2021| 27,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 14/05/2021| 63,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/04/2021| 54,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/04/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/04/2021| 54,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/04/2021|153,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/04/2021|333,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 14/05/2021| 27,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 14/05/2021| 63,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/04/2021| 9,00|97023 CG TROPEZIENNE 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade@scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/04/2021| 576,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00253 05.58.05.55.55|CENTRALE D'ACHAT E.LECLE|ZA DE PEMEGNAN - BP 49 |40001 MONT DE MARSAN C[marie-christelle.bade @scalandes.fr| SCALANDES AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/04/2021| 576,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/06/2020| 36,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/07/2020| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
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AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 22/07/2020| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin - ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/08/2020| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 18/08/2020| 27,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 17/03/2021| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/05/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/05/2021| 540,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin - ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/07/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/05/2021| 18,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/05/2021| 540,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/07/2021| 9,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/05/2021| 630,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/05/2021| 540,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/05/2021| 54,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 17/03/2021| 18,00{97023 CG TROPEZIENNE 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 09/06/2021| 16,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/07/2021| 8,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 09/06/2021| 16,00/97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/07/2021| 8,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/06/2020| 45,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/07/2020| 18,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 22/07/2020| 9,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 05/08/2020| 18,00/97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 18/08/2020| 27,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/06/2020| 54,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 22/07/2020| 9,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/07/2020| 27,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 18/08/2020| 12,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00205 03 26 69 28 50 |Rue du Moulin — ZI Saint M3 51039 Chalons-En-Champag|geoffrey.chapuis@scapest.fr SCAPEST ENTREPOT SURGELES |AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 18/08/2020| 15,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/03/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 24/04/2020( 144,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 24/04/2020| 72,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 24/04/2020| 540,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 24/04/2020| 540,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/06/2020( 504,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 01/07/2021|108,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 01/07/2021|108,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 01/07/2021|189,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 01/07/2021|117,00|97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 24/04/2020( 522,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 24/04/2020( 481,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00110 05.57.97.97.97|ZI DE TOCTOUCAU AVENUE MARECHAL DE LATT|33612 CESTAS roselyne.courtois@scaso.fr SCASO E.LECLERC AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 24/04/2020( 293,00|97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/05/2020| 27,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 09/06/2020| 27,00/97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 15/06/2020| 27,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 23/06/2020| 9,00|97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/07/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/07/2021| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 21/06/2021| 27,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 12/07/2021| 9,00{97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 01/06/2021| 8,00/97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 01/06/2021| 8,00|97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 01/06/2021| 8,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 01/06/2021| 8,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(J003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 15/06/2020| 18,00{97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 09/06/2020| 9,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 21/07/2020| 9,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@Ieclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 15/06/2020| 18,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE




MainView

AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@leclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 09/06/2020| 9,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@leclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 23/06/2020| 9,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@leclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/06/2020| 18,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@leclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/07/2020| 9,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@leclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 04/08/2020| 9,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00184 05.61.07.18.00|LECLERC 1 CHEMIN DE LARRAMET 31170 TOURNEFEUILLE Idumont@leclerc-socamil.com SOCAMIL AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 25/08/2020| 9,00(97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00210 14 Avenue de la Cote de Na 14000 CAEN valerie.timi@systeme-u.fr SOFRILOG TRAPPES AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/06/2021| 18,00(97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00267 ZAC DU MIN 240 RUE JEAN MONNET 84300 CAVAILLON STEF CAVAILLON AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/04/2021|768,00(97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00081 05.63.80.23.23|150 avenue D' ALBI 81400 BLAYE LES MINES superu.blayeslesmines@systeme-u[SUPER U - SAS HOLDITAR AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 02/06/2020| 9,00({97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00081 05.63.80.23.23|150 avenue D' ALBI 81400 BLAYE LES MINES superu.blayeslesmines@systeme-u|SUPER U - SAS HOLDITAR AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 30/06/2020| 9,00({97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00074 05.63.23.26.60|ZI MEAUX BP 119 82302 CAUSSADE superu.caussade.frais@systeme-u.fSUPER U CAUSSADE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 12/08/2020( 9,00/97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00074 05.63.23.26.60|ZI MEAUX BP 119 82302 CAUSSADE superu.caussade.frais@systeme-u.fSUPER U CAUSSADE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 20/05/2020| 9,00(97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00074 05.63.23.26.60|ZI MEAUX BP 119 82302 CAUSSADE superu.caussade.frais@systeme-u.fSUPER U CAUSSADE AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 12/08/2020| 9,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00217 013007 11 70|30 Rue de la Demenerie 78330 Fontenay-le-Fleury [superu.fontenaylefleury@systeme-|SUPER U FONTENAY LE FLEURY [AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 11/08/2020| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00217 013007 11 70|30 Rue de la Demenerie 78330 Fontenay-le-Fleury [superu.fontenaylefleury@systeme-|SUPER U FONTENAY LE FLEURY [AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 11/08/2020| 9,00|97600 CG SABLE BRETON 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00217 013007 11 70|30 Rue de la Demenerie 78330 Fontenay-le-Fleury [superu.fontenaylefleury@systeme-|SUPER U FONTENAY LE FLEURY [AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 11/08/2020| 9,00{97601 CG CANELE DE BORDEAUX €003 - NARBONNE
AR00199 03 29 63 21 42 |La Croisette 108 Boulevard d'Alsace 88400 GERARDMER superu.gerardmer@systeme-u.fr  |SUPER U GERARDMER AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 09/06/2020| 3,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00199 03 29 63 21 42 |La Croisette 108 Boulevard d'Alsace 88400 GERARDMER superu.gerardmer@systeme-u.fr  |SUPER U GERARDMER AGO7 - FRANCE NORD 09/06/2020| 6,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00035 04.68.48.57.10|928 BD GENERAL DE GAULLI 11210 PORT LA NOUVELLE [superu.portlanouvelle@systeme-u.ff SUPER U PORT LA NOUVELLE |AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 18/08/2020| 18,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 03/07/2020| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 16/07/2020| 36,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/04/2021| 36,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 16/04/2021| 27,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/04/2021| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/04/2021| 36,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 16/04/2021| 27,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/04/2021| 18,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/04/2021| 36,00(97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 16/04/2021| 27,00|97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/04/2021| 18,00(97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/04/2021| 18,00(97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 07/04/2021| 24,00(97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 16/04/2021| 16,00|97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/04/2021| 48,00(97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 11/05/2021| 32,00/97080 GO TROPEZIENNE 500ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/04/2021| 8,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 11/05/2021| 32,00{97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/05/2021| 16,00(97083 CG TARTE AUX FRAISES 500|003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/04/2021| 40,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 11/05/2021( 16,00|97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/05/2021| 16,00(97084 GO TARTE AUX DEUX CITRO|003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 29/04/2021| 40,00(97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 11/05/2021| 16,00|97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00209 ZI DES LAUVES 83340 LE LUC Olivier.Goletto@lecasud.fr SURGELES LECASUD AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/05/2021| 16,00(97085 CG TARTE AU CHOCOLAT 5(]003 - NARBONNE
AR00137 04.93.24.54.60|LE PEYRON 06640 SAINT JEANNET marcheu.saintjeannet.compta@sys{|U EXPRESS SAINT JEANNET AGO8 - FRANCE SUD 14/04/2020| 9,00{97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/03/2021| 63,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/04/2021| 9,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 049048 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/05/2021| 8,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 049048 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/05/2021| 1,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 049048 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/06/2021| 9,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/06/2021| 9,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/04/2021| 9,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 049048 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/05/2021| 8,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 049048 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/05/2021| 1,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/06/2021| 9,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/06/2021| 9,00(97011 CG CARAMEL SAL 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE 184320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGO5 - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/05/2021| 18,00(97012 CG CHOCOLAT 600ML 003 - NARBONNE
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AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE |84320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/05/2021| 9,00/97013 CG RHUM RAISINS 600ML |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE |84320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 30/03/2021| 72,00|97023 CG TROPEZIENNE 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE |84320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 26/05/2021| 18,00/97023 CG TROPEZIENNE 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE |84320 Entraigues sur-la-sorg virginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/06/2021| 9,00/97023 CG TROPEZIENNE 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE
AR00160 0490 48 07 00|ZAC DU PLAN 641 AVENUE DE COUNOISE |84320 Entraigues sur-la-sorgvirginie.gilles@systeme-u.fr U PROXIMITE FRANCE AGOS - ARTISAN GIVRE PLAT| 28/06/2021| 18,00|97023 CG TROPEZIENNE 600ML  |003 - NARBONNE




